
03906117 NICOD LAETITIA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907468 PITON BRIGITTE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907810 PECHEUR CHRISTOPHER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03904406 VANDROUX PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03904551 CERUTTI FRANCETTE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908180 JARJAT HÉLÈNE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07118771 VION EWAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03906591 DUCRET VALÉRIE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905258 DUCRET HERVÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
 SORNAY JEREMY ()
  () P - G

03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07109312 AUBRET CORINNE (0710088/)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

 SOUSSIA CELINE ()
03907140 FUMEY STÉPHANE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

04312433 CHAUSSAT EDITH (0430242/)
07114200 VERZEAUX MÉDÉRIC (0710088/)
  () P - G

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03907530 BIDEAUX VIRGINIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03908444 CARDOT AMANDINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03907993 PROTET LENA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908595 COLIN MURIELLE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03907432 ETIGNARD DAVY (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2017_06_11



03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07118771 VION EWAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

03906117 NICOD LAETITIA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

Office

07109312 AUBRET CORINNE (0710088/)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

Office

03907993 PROTET LENA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
 SORNAY JEREMY ()
  () G - P

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03904406 VANDROUX PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

04312433 CHAUSSAT EDITH (0430242/)
07114200 VERZEAUX MÉDÉRIC (0710088/)
  () G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2017_06_11



1/4 de Finale 

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906117 NICOD LAETITIA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

13 - 0

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07118771 VION EWAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 0

07109312 AUBRET CORINNE (0710088/)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 0

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03907993 PROTET LENA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

13 - 0

1/2 Finale 

07109312 AUBRET CORINNE (0710088/)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

Finale

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 0



'2017_06_11 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 22

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908141 MATHIEU DORINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907864 BUCHAILLARD ANTHONY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03906496 MARTINELLO ADRIENNE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908179 JARJAT STÉPHANE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906871 BOURGEON ESTELLE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908074 BETTINELLI SARAH (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03906871 BOURGEON ESTELLE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908179 JARJAT STÉPHANE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908179 JARJAT STÉPHANE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G


